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»Record of College Acceptances 2006-2009

» Message from the Ministry of Education

Term 1
September 8:
K2—G1 Parent Welcome Night

September 9:
G2—G)5 Parent Welcome Night

September 10:
G6—G12 Parent Welcome Night

September 22:
Clubs & ESL start

September 23:
Public Holiday

October 6, 7 :
School Photos

QOctober 10 :

School Explanation Day

QOctober 17 :
PSAT Practice Test (G10, 11)

October 23 :

Festival Preparation Day

October 24 :
SCHOOL FESTIVAL!

Oct 26—Nov 3 : Mid-Term Break
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Mark Cowe
IB Diploma Coordinator
dp_co@Kkist.ed.jp

KIST 2006-2009 2234 HRKEURXL

JAPAN

Waseda University

Sophia University

Temple University

International Christian University
CANADA

University of British Columbia
University of Toronto

McGill University

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Boston University
University of Virginia
Gonzaga University

Rochester Institute of Technology

Worchester Institute of Technology

Brigham Young University (Hawaii)

Northeastern University
University of Dubuque
Portland State University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Illinois Institute of Technology

UNITED KINGDOM
University of Bath
University of Nottingham
University of Cardiff
University of Exeter
University of York
University of Birmingham
University of Sheftield

European School of Business
(London)

AUSTRALIA

Monash University

University of Queensland (QLD)
University of Sydney

QLD University of Technology
OTHER

University of Antwerp

University of Delhi
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Ross Ferris, MYP Coordinator
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Trevor Adams Nicola Cahill Robin Coe Juliet Collier Laura Collings
t_adams@kist.ed.jp n_cahill@kist.ed.jp r_coe@kist.ed.jp j_collier@Kkist.ed.jp I_collings@Kkist.ed.jp
Secondary Music ESL K1A Lower/Prim/Sec Art K2B

e

Jacqueline Cussen Wesley Dennis Erwin Dumenden Elaine Eacott Jamie Farquhar
j_cussen@Kist.ed.jp w_dennis@kist.ed.jp  e_dumenden@Kist.ed.jp e_eacott@kist.ed.jp j_farquhar@kist.ed.jp
English Technology G3B K2B PE

Sharon Gibbons Elly Hausner David Heppenstall John Hoare Marnie Hollindale
s_gibbons@kist.ed.jp e_hausner@kist.ed.jp  d_heppenstall@kist.ed.jp j_hoare@kist.ed.jp m_hollindale@kist.ed.jp
Welfare Counselor/Math K3A Math/Science English/Humanities K3D

Emma Homerlein Erin Hoover Seiko Kasada Susan Lee Masahide Muramoto
pyp_co@Kkist.ed.jp e_hoover@kist.ed.jp s_kasada@Kkist.ed.jp s_lee@kist.ed.jp m_muramoto@Kist.ed.jp
PYP Coordinator G1B Music G2B Lab Assistant

Mark Ralph Sarah Ritcey Will Spring Elsa Taylor Kevin Yoshihara
m_ralph@kist.ed.jp s_ritcey@Kkist.ed.jp w_spring@kist.ed.jp e_taylor@kist.ed.jp k_yoshihara@kist.ed.jp
English/Humanities Math/PE Science/Biology G5B

We hope you
enjoy your time
Satoko Yoshimoto Andrew Young at KIST!

s_yoshimoto@kist.ed.jp a_young@kist.ed.jp
Librarian Biology/Math




